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Overview
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Price

39.43 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.82% (1.45)

US26884L.1098
EQT

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

16,242 EUR
S&P 500

39.25 USD (500)
39.50 USD (300)
38.58 USD
39.8505 USD
37.88 USD
37.98 USD
39.326377 USD
11,735,099
461,574,595.52
101,800

WKN: 26884L109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26884L1098&ID_NOTATION=74200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26884L1098&ID_NOTATION=74200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1936d695ad4db01e63ea610be0f616e48b99fcf4c39b507c065b5dd711a69216&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87e11b85d9df61d4c&time=1714111381&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f6176387a622d4a354391600336b3003bcf15c1a79b9bc85090994e775bd0db&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5dc514d8e1f6bbede&time=1714111381&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c7cd9adf0f42216a40f88939255366d62441183324ee985015e641326a450c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bef2fd8b275354bbc&time=1714111381&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11f16b9ec851b1164c50cc83f5f221e6363d19937c5d728a684b60dde2ee1ead&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66e1acd6f91e585d7&time=1714111381&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07b56a10224740a0c3f689369919e73905df968897b101c3dafa5a7f44228ef2&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dd5fead740811b1e&time=1714111381&tool=RSC

EQT CORP

Details

2024/04/24 22:00:02

Price
39.43 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

3.82% (1.45)

ISIN US26884L.1098
Symbol EQT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,242 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.25 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 39.50 USD (300)
Open 38.58 USD
High 39.8505 USD
Low 37.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 37.98 USD
VWAP 39.326377 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,735,099
Trading volume 461,574,595.52
Number of trades 101,800
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.29% +20.43% +122.52%
Perf (abs.) -3.10  +6.69 +21.71
Beta 0.63 0.86 0.99
Volatility 33.86 34.06 48.83

ERSTE

Group

50.00

M

30.00 J
20.00 P\

10.00 ¢

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

37.65 USD (8,330,591)
36.08 USD (7,372,339)
36.59 USD (6,486,824)
38.61 USD (5,989,830)

39.85 USD (2024/04/24)

32.07 USD (2024/02/14)

45.23 USD (2023/11/03)

30.84 USD (2023/05/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 36.85 EUR  0.01 5)
24
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:08 36.81 EUR  0.00 6
24
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 39.43 USD  461.57 101,800
24
Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 35.415EUR 0.00 1
24
London Stock 2024/04/ 15:34 36.4991 USD 0.01 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59307378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79948130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805510

EQT CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/ 08:01 35.27 EUR  0.00
24

2024/04/ 19:31 36.985 EUR 0.00
24

2024/04/ 08:08 35.265 EUR 0.00
24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20802404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2928798

EQT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

ESCT

Contact Details
EQT CORP.

625 Liberty Avenue, Suite 1700 -
15222-3111 Pittsburgh

Telefon: +1-412-553-5700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lydia Beebe

Kathryn
Jackson

Anita Powers
Daniel Rice
Frank Hu
Hallie

Vanderhider

James
McManus

Janet Carrig
Lee Canaan
Toby Z. Rice
Jeremy Knop
Lesley
Evancho
Rob Wingo
Todd M.
James

Tony Duran

William E.
Jordan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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